TransPort® PT900
PT900 portable ultrasonic flowmeter
for liquids
The TransPort PT900 is the latest generation of portable clamp-on
flow meters from Panametrics line of ultrasonic meters. It capitalizes
on the ruggedness and superior performance of its predecessor, the
TransPort PT878, but delivers a whole new level of intuitive and us-
er-friendly capability based on today’s technology.

Optional hard shell carrying case
TransPort® PT900 Datasheet  ।  PANAMETRICS
How to order the Transport PT900 system
PT9-SYS Base Model Number
Code
1C
2C
1CW
2CW
Channels
One Channel PT900 (Bluetooth or Direct Wired - Android, Bluetooth - iOS)
Two Channel PT900 (Bluetooth or Direct Wired - Android, Bluetooth - iOS)
One Channel PT900 (Direct Wired Only - Android)
Two Channel PT900 (Direct Wired Only - Android)
Code
1
2
3
4
5
6
Code Power Cord
110/120 VAC (NEMA 5-15P - typical North America)
230 VAC (Schuko CEE 7/7 2 poles and earth - typical European)
230 VAC (BS 1363 A, 3pin square - typical United Kingdom)
230V AC (GB 15934-2008 - typical Asia)
110VAC (JIS8308/3  JP)
230VAC (AS3112  - AUS/NZ)
Code
0
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
I
J
K
L
M
N
P
Transducer & Fixture Kit #1
None
-40 to 150°C (-40 to 302°F), 50 mm to 600 mm (2” to 24”) typical pipe size
-40 to 230°C (-40 to 446°F), 15 mm to 50 mm (0.5” to 2”) pipe size
-40 to 150°C (-40 to 302°F), 150 mm (6”) or larger pipe size
-40 to 210°C (-40 to 410°F) applications, 50 mm to 600 mm (2” to 24”) pipe size
Combination of A and C
Combination of A, B and C
Combination of A and B
-40 to 150°C (-40 to 302°F), 15 mm to 50 mm (0.5” to 2”) pipe size
Combination of A and I
Combination of A, C and I
Combination of D and I
-40 to 150oC (-40 to 302oF), 50mm to 150mm (2” to 6”)
Combination of B and M
Combination of A, B, and M
Code
0
A
B
C
D
I
M
Transducer & Fixture Kit #2
None
-40 to 150°C (-40 to 302°F), 50 mm to 600 mm (2” to 24”) typical pipe size
-40 to 230°C (-40 to 446°F), 15 mm to 50 mm (0.5” to 2”) pipe size
-40 to 150°C (-40 to 302°F), 150 mm (6”) or larger pipe size